
2017 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 251 Matt Macdonald 02:44:57 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 410 Dan Symonds 02:50:37 2 1 00:05:4018-29Male 00:00:00
3 467 Will Barton 02:55:10 3 1 00:10:1330-39Male 00:00:00
4 298 Adam Fox 03:12:46 4 2 00:27:4930-39Male 00:17:36
5 462 Colin Banks 03:30:29 5 2 00:45:3240-49Male 00:45:32
6 393 Kathryn Parkinson 03:34:06 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00
7 413 Peter Black 03:34:18 6 1 00:49:2150-59Male 00:00:00
8 296 Campbell Graden 03:39:56 7 3 00:54:5930-39Male 00:44:46
9 486 Charles Jollymore 03:41:27 8 3 00:56:3040-49Male 00:56:30

10 220 Antony Banfield 03:44:51 9 2 00:59:5450-59Male 00:10:33
11 395 Joshua James 03:46:29 10 2 01:01:3218-29Male 00:55:52
12 421 Nathan Breust 03:50:42 11 4 01:05:4530-39Male 00:55:32
13 243 Irina Thompson 03:51:41 2 2 00:17:3530-39Female 00:17:35
14 491 William Wade 03:54:12 12 3 01:09:1518-29Male 01:03:35
15 225 Lisa Hussey 03:57:50 3 1 00:23:4440-49Female 00:00:00
16 350 Rodger Jones 03:58:48 13 1 01:13:5160-69Male 00:00:00
17 488 Louida Ryan 04:00:24 4 1 00:26:1818-29Female 00:00:00
18 260 Brendan White 04:12:37 14 5 01:27:4030-39Male 01:17:27
19 468 Carla Eggleton 04:24:21 5 2 00:50:1540-49Female 00:26:31
20 223 Sarah-Jane Marshall 04:30:17 6 3 00:56:1130-39Female 00:56:11
21 213 Roger Black 04:31:46 15 2 01:46:4960-69Male 00:32:58
22 458 Ray James 04:32:43 16 3 01:47:4660-69Male 00:33:55
23 481 Jane Cannan 04:34:30 7 4 01:00:2430-39Female 01:00:24
24 371 Robin Stinson 04:37:37 17 4 01:52:4040-49Male 01:52:40
25 233 Caroline Brousseau 04:37:41 8 5 01:03:3530-39Female 01:03:35
26 269 Trefor Mathew 04:38:43 18 5 01:53:4640-49Male 01:53:46
27 249 Peter Bennett 04:38:55 19 4 01:53:5860-69Male 00:40:07
28 482 John Damen 04:45:16 20 4 02:00:1918-29Male 01:54:39
29 400 Matthew George 04:47:01 21 5 02:02:0418-29Male 01:56:24
30 459 Jacqui King 04:50:11 9 3 01:16:0540-49Female 00:52:21
31 411 Robert Lawton 04:52:57 22 3 02:08:0050-59Male 01:18:39
32 257 Nicole Ott 04:53:30 10 4 01:19:2440-49Female 00:55:40
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2017 TRR Marathon
Male Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 251 Matt Macdonald 02:44:57 1 1 00:00:0040-49Male 00:00:00
2 410 Dan Symonds 02:50:37 2 1 00:05:4018-29Male 00:00:00
3 467 Will Barton 02:55:10 3 1 00:10:1330-39Male 00:00:00
4 298 Adam Fox 03:12:46 4 2 00:27:4930-39Male 00:17:36
5 462 Colin Banks 03:30:29 5 2 00:45:3240-49Male 00:45:32
7 413 Peter Black 03:34:18 6 1 00:49:2150-59Male 00:00:00
8 296 Campbell Graden 03:39:56 7 3 00:54:5930-39Male 00:44:46
9 486 Charles Jollymore 03:41:27 8 3 00:56:3040-49Male 00:56:30

10 220 Antony Banfield 03:44:51 9 2 00:59:5450-59Male 00:10:33
11 395 Joshua James 03:46:29 10 2 01:01:3218-29Male 00:55:52
12 421 Nathan Breust 03:50:42 11 4 01:05:4530-39Male 00:55:32
14 491 William Wade 03:54:12 12 3 01:09:1518-29Male 01:03:35
16 350 Rodger Jones 03:58:48 13 1 01:13:5160-69Male 00:00:00
18 260 Brendan White 04:12:37 14 5 01:27:4030-39Male 01:17:27
21 213 Roger Black 04:31:46 15 2 01:46:4960-69Male 00:32:58
22 458 Ray James 04:32:43 16 3 01:47:4660-69Male 00:33:55
24 371 Robin Stinson 04:37:37 17 4 01:52:4040-49Male 01:52:40
26 269 Trefor Mathew 04:38:43 18 5 01:53:4640-49Male 01:53:46
27 249 Peter Bennett 04:38:55 19 4 01:53:5860-69Male 00:40:07
28 482 John Damen 04:45:16 20 4 02:00:1918-29Male 01:54:39
29 400 Matthew George 04:47:01 21 5 02:02:0418-29Male 01:56:24
31 411 Robert Lawton 04:52:57 22 3 02:08:0050-59Male 01:18:39
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2017 TRR Marathon
Female Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

Marathon
Time Behind G/C

Winner
6 393 Kathryn Parkinson 03:34:06 1 1 00:00:0030-39Female 00:00:00

13 243 Irina Thompson 03:51:41 2 2 00:17:3530-39Female 00:17:35
15 225 Lisa Hussey 03:57:50 3 1 00:23:4440-49Female 00:00:00
17 488 Louida Ryan 04:00:24 4 1 00:26:1818-29Female 00:00:00
19 468 Carla Eggleton 04:24:21 5 2 00:50:1540-49Female 00:26:31
20 223 Sarah-Jane Marshall 04:30:17 6 3 00:56:1130-39Female 00:56:11
23 481 Jane Cannan 04:34:30 7 4 01:00:2430-39Female 01:00:24
25 233 Caroline Brousseau 04:37:41 8 5 01:03:3530-39Female 01:03:35
30 459 Jacqui King 04:50:11 9 3 01:16:0540-49Female 00:52:21
32 257 Nicole Ott 04:53:30 10 4 01:19:2440-49Female 00:55:40
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